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Where Everything is Music



&

&
?

42

42

42

43

43

43

42

42

42

44

44

44

Sop.

Gtr.

Vc.

25 ∑

Ó œ# >

...˙̇̇bgggggg

Œ œ œ
We have

.˙n
∑

œ œ
fall - en

∑
˙̇̇bgggggg F

œ œ œ
in - to the

œ# >P ˙
∑

œ œ
place where

Œ œ# >F
∑

œ œ œ# œ
ev - ery- thing is

w
wwwbF

L

&

&

Sop.

Gtr.

31 ˙
F

˙
mu - sic.

wwwwwwbF

strum                     

∑

wwwwwwb
                     

∑

wwwwwwb
                     

∑

wwwwwwb
                     

&

&

Gtr.

Vc.

35 wwwwwwb
                     

wp flautato

arco

wwwwwwb
                     

3

œb œ œ ˙

wwwwwwb
                     

˙ ˙b

wwwwww
                     

3

œb œ œ ˙

&

&

&

Sop.

Gtr.

Vc.

39 ∑

wwwwww
                     

˙ ˙

Ó . œ
p

The

wwwwww
                     

3œb œ œ 3œ œ œ

jœ jœ jœ jœ œ œ
strumm-ing and the flute notes

œœœœœœbJ
œœœœœœM œœœœœœJ

œœœœœœM œœœœœœJ

.˙ œn

28

q = 116c.  lively; a little intense
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